Towards a better future for women and work: Voices of women and men
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Questions Gender Age Education*
Total Male Female 15-29 30+ Primary  Secondary University
62% 72% 75% 62% 60% 71% **
It is perfectly agree 67%
acceptable for any - - -
woman in your 37% 27% 25% 36% 38% 28% *
family to have a disagree 32%
paid job outside _— I |
the home if she 1% 1% 0% 2% 2% 1% "
wants one. don’t know/refused 1%
58% 61% 59% 60% 68% 54% b
If.a \lN omjn he;.s a better opportunity 60% - -
similar education -
and eXpde”e“cE @ 35% 29% 34% 31% 20% 1% T
a man, does she )
the same opportunity 32%
have a better — - [ ]
Oppon””'ty'ﬁthe,t 3% 4% 3% 4% 5% 2% -~
same opportuni
PP y . a worse opportunity 3%
or worse opportunity
2 flnfi a gOOd JOb n 4% 6% 3% 6% 8% 3% o
the city or area A =
where you live? don’t know/refused o
7% 9% 6% 6% 8% *
work at a paid job 7%
32% 24% 36% 40% 24% *
stay at home 32%
Asked of all women: v ’ - e
Wof”|dty°” 60% 66% 57% 52% 68% =
preferto. ..
] ]
1% 0% 2% 2% 0% *
don’t know/refused 1%
5% 4% 5% 4% 7% *
work at a paid job 5%
43% 36% 46% 48% 40% *
Asked of all men:
Would you stay at home 43%
I ||
sty i 51% 58% 47% 45% 53% -
women in o —
your family . .. ] -
2% 2% 2% 3% 0% *
don’t know/refused 2%

Data collected April, May; Face-to-Face CAPI; total n=1,000
*Primary: Primary education or less. Secondary: Some secondary/Some tertiary. University: Four-year university degree or more
** Sample size too low to report data
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